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D1 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D2 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D2 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

51055.1

51056.1

51782.1

51975.1

51979.1

50061.1

50064.1

50018.2

50196.1

50394.1

50396.1

50457.1

50460.1

50462.1

50592.1

50655.1

50658.1

50792.1

Pommerit Le Merzer 1

Tremuson A.S. 1

Hillion St René As 2

Le Hingle A.S 1

Brusvily Us 2

Tredrez Locquem As 2

Cavan J.S. 2

Coatreven Ent Du Rud 2

Lanvollon Js 3

Tregueux As 3

Tremuson A.S. 3

Le Vieux Bourg Fc 1

Tredaniel Moncontou 2

Le Foeil E.S. 2

Kerien Magoar A.S. 2

La Prenessaye Av.S. 2

Loudeac St Bugan Fc 2

Lamballe St Aaron Cs 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

03/03/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

Poule B

Poule E

Poule G

Poule A

Poule C

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

Poule I

20684086

20684087

20685604

20685990

20685998

20682095

20682098

20682118

20682369

20682828

20682832

20682894

20682897

20682899

20683224

20683290

20683293

20683624

Plelo A.S. 1

Plaintel Sp. 2

Quessoy U.S. 3

Caulnes Rance Foot 1

Plumaugat U.S 1

Ploubezre U.S. 3

Ploulec H E.S 1

Lannion Servel As 3

Plouisy U.S. 2

Ploufragan Assh 2

St Brieuc Mayotte 1

Plemy Am.Laiq. 1

Allineuc Js 1

St Brandan Quintinfc 3

Plounevez Lanrivain 2

La Motte Av S 2

Plumieux Fc. E S.A.P 2

Penguily Ets 3

548280

522445

520431

527416

523692

523689

519953

531058

516444

520171

522445

523248

581390

527066

525910

527712

533335

523034

521111

516726

509653

542054

518473

524747

531895

553216

524312

529576

528971

517216

535185

581881

552029

522665

581225

532689

718

725

727

729

731

733

734

735

736

737

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

13H30

15H30

13H

13H

13H30

13H30

13H

15H30
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D3 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D4 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D4 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D4 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D4 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D4 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D4 / Seniors/Phase Unique

D4 / Seniors/Phase Unique

50919.1

50920.1

52179.1

52184.1

52190.1

52231.1

52292.1

52293.1

52374.1

52375.1

52441.1

52490.1

52496.1

52506.1

52572.1

52524.2

52624.1

52638.1

52640.1

Le Hingle A.S 2

La Landec As 1

Plesidy Trieux Fc 2

Fc Plouagat Chate La 4

As Mayotte Guingamp 2

Goudelin Le Merzer 3

Plussulien As 2

Locarn Carnoet Ascl 2

Allineuc Js 2

L'Hermitage Lorge Fc 2

Treve Sp. 2

Trebry A.S. 2

Lanrelas Cs 3

Brehand Evron Fc 4

Henansal Hdb 3

St Meloir Es 1

Trelat Taden A L 2

La Landec As 2

Plorec Fc 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

09/09/2018

09/09/2018

23/09/2018

09/12/2018

02/12/2018

10/02/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

10/03/2019

02/12/2019

10/02/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

03/03/2019

09/12/2018

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

Poule K

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

20683818

20683819

20758896

20758901

20758907

20758948

20759075

20759076

20759223

20759224

20759356

20759471

20759477

20759487

20759619

20759637

20759737

20759751

20759753

Ruca Us 1

Plelan Fc Pvc 3

Pludual A.S. 2

Plelo A.S. 3

Squiffiec Tregonneau 2

Pabu A.S. 2

Plusquellec Rc 2

St Nicolas Usap 3

Yffiniac Uf 3

La Meaugon As 2

La Ferriere Aslf 1

Tredaniel Moncontour 3

Vallees Fc Jugon 4

Tremorel U.S. 3

St Lormel Fc 2

 St Alban Fccp 3

Trevron F.C. 2

Yvignac U.S. 2

Coetquen St Helen 2

527416

525908

551676

563717

563623

521844

516835

528212

535185

528819

525067

516985

523247

563624

548340

532693

521858

525908

515055

546964

581221

549517

521111

532499

531051

535736

582341

580937

533339

582706

581390

582322

522021

553313

581819

527064

544276

563801

739

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H30

15H30

13H30

13H30

13H

13H30

13H30

14H30

13H30

15H30

13H

13H30

13H

13H30

13H30

14H30

13H30

13H30

13H30
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Challenge District Seniors 2 / Seniors/Phase 2

Coupe Ange Lemee / Seniors/Phase 1

56426.1

56427.1

56428.1

56429.1

56431.1

56432.1

56433.1

56434.1

56436.1

56442.1

56443.1

56377.1

56380.1

56382.1

56384.1

56386.1

Pleubian Pleumeur As 2

Penvenan Ja 2

Perros Louannec Us 2

Pays Rochois Us 2

Graces As 2

Le Vieux Bourg Fc 2

St Quay Goelo Fc 2

Fc Plouagat Chate La 2

La Croix Corlay F.C 2

Vallees Fc Jugon 2

Erquy U.S. 2

Boqueho Et.L. 1

Lanvollon Js 1

St Carreuc Henon Us 1

Loudeac St Bugan Fc 1

Tredaniel Moncontou 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

13/03/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

Poule 0

Poule Unique

21311187

21311188

21311189

21311190

21311192

21311193

21311194

21311195

21311197

21311278

21311279

21305006

21305009

21305011

21305013

21305015

Begard Cs 2

Louargat U.S. 2

Lanvollon Js 2

Pontrieux Ent Trieux 2

Ploubezre U.S. 2

Ploumagoar R.C. 2

Boqueho Et.L. 2

 St Nicolas Usap 2

Loudeac O.Sp.C. 2

Tremorel U.S. 2

Plancoet Arguenon 2

Ploumagoar R.C. 1

Trebeurden  Pleumeur 1

Uzel Merleac A.S. 1

Crehen Pluduno Val 1

Penguily Ets 1

549516

502213

550087

547501

522664

523248

553315

563717

548918

582322

546148

521390

516444

582353

533335

581390

502282

516349

516444

552030

524747

540887

521390

582341

549518

522021

502109

540887

552103

550125

580626

532689

1480

77

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

13H

13H

14H30

15H

Apres-Midi P4

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H30

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
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Coupe Du Departement / Seniors/Phase 1

56388.1

56390.1

56392.1

56393.1

56394.1

56398.1

56399.1

56400.1

As Mayotte Guingamp 1

Plourivo Ec. 1

Le Foeil E.S. 1

St Caradec U.S. 1

Plussulien As 1

Plumieux Fc. E S.A.P 1

Lanrelas Cs 1

Brusvily Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

Poule Unique

21305095

21305097

21305099

21305100

21305101

21305105

21305106

21305107

Guingamp Scb 1

Plounerin U O Tregor 1

Treve Sp. 1

St Donan U.S. 1

La Motte Av S 1

La Prenessaye Av.S. 1

Yvignac U.S. 1

Plemet Vigilante 1

563623

526693

527066

519952

516835

581225

523247

523692

500109

551116

525067

522043

522665

527712

544276

509430

362

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H


